
2016 Clover Classic - Showmanship

Ex # Exhibitor DOB Placings

115 Courser, Danielle 8/7/1994 4

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 12/10/1995 6

137 Martin, Rachel 11/20/1997 3

138 Martin, Renee 11/20/1997 5

171 Williams, Taylor 8/30/1996 7

175 Tennant, Collin 5/14/1998 1

187 Bates, Kylie 6/23/1996 8

189 Mikek, Cailin 3/3/1995 2

HEAT 1

Shiery, Markel P

107 Blackmer, Alex 3/10/2001 10

114 Collisea, Amber 1/28/1998 P

133 Liskavec, Alexis 9/18/2000 P

134 Luthringer, Emily 11/24/2000 1

140 Mellon, Hayley 12/23/1999 9

152 Quinlan, Miriam 1/10/2000 6

158 Scovill, Nate 1/30/2000 2

HEAT 2

162 Souva, Renee 1/13/1998 5

166 Tucker, Katrina 12/10/2001 4

172 Wright, Alyssa 7/3/2001 P

173 Yuhas, Maddie 12/5/2000 3

188 Bloinger, Morgan 6/2/1999 8

190 Laker, Ally P

193 Peter, Ashley 12/16/1998 7

HEAT 1

Barnum, Emma 5

102 Asmus, Bailey 3/30/2004 7

108 Blattner, Amarra 5/15/2004 P

118 Fleming, Danielle 6/7/2002 P

121 George, Trent 4/24/2003 1

122 Green, Kaleb 7/7/2003 P

131 Leonard, Carlee 8/10/2004 P

132 Leonard, Riley 9/7/2002 6

139 Mead, Emily 11/22/2002 3

143 Olmsted, Madasin 8/25/2003 P

HEAT 2

151 Quinlan, Faustina 6/20/2003 P

154 Reif, Breanne E. 3/4/2004 P

157 Scovill, Alex 5/17/2002 10

169 Westfall, Mareesa 9/23/2004 P

174 Tennant, Chaynee 3/31/2004 2

186 Bates, Delaney 8/27/2003 9

194 Peter, Mallory 3/2/2002 P

197 Vppenkamp, Aubrie 7/17/2004 P

Barnum, William 8

Hunker, Austin 4

101 Asmus, Abby 5/16/2006 11

120 George, Drew 5/12/2006 1

129 Kovar, Hannah 4/25/2005 6

144 Olmsted, MaKayla 5/4/2006 12

145 Phelps, Aislynn 11/27/2006 8

147 Plum, Owen 11/27/2006 5

153 Quinlan, Thomas 8/18/2006 13

155 Reif, Jacob 8/30/2005 4

156 Rolen, Londyn 3/7/2007 14

168 Warchuck, Samantha 8/29/2005 10

Barnum, Sophia 3

Barnum, Amelia 2

Dice, Kaylee 7

Hickerson, Noah 9

Intermediate Sheep Showmanship (14-17)

Junior Sheep Showmanship (11-13)

Novice Sheep Showmanship (7-10)

Senior Sheep Showmanship (18-21)



2016 Clover Classic - Education Contest

1 Sophia Barnum

2 Amelia Barnum

3 Noah Hickerson

4 Abigail Asmus

4 Aislynn Phelps

4 Jacob Reif

7 Drew George

7 Samantha Warchuck

1 Emma Barnum

2 William Barnum

3 Alex Scovill

4 Trent George

5 Emily Mead

5 Riley Leonard

7 Austin Hunker

8 Breanne Reif

9 Bailey Asmus

10 Kaleb Green

10 Carlee Leonard

12 Blake Pish

13 Faustina Quinlan

1 Mariah Jansen

2 Nate Scovill

3 Emily Luthringer

3 Alex Blackmer

3 Katrina Tucker

6 Hayley Mellon

6 Miriam Quinlan

8 Alexis Liskavec

9 Alyssa Wright

9 Adriana Jury

11 Maddie Yuhas

1 Renee Martin

2 Taylor Williams

3 Rachel Martin

Novice

Junior

Intermediate

Senior



Ex # Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Placing

118 Fleming, Danielle 1638 60 6

196 Hickerson, Noah 146 68 8

138 Martin, Renee 6017 80 3

118 Fleming, Danielle 56 81 7

106 Barnum, William 6063 85 1

177 Tressler, Zach 70667 88 2

125 Hunker, Austin 6035 90 4

168 Warchuck, Samantha 936 90 5

118 Fleming, Danielle 10 92 5

108 Blattner, Amarra 69 96 6

102 Asmus, Bailey 407 97 3

131 Leonard, Carlee 6547 97 2

171 Williams, Taylor 6043 97 1

190 Dice, Kaylee 38 98 4

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92554 104 2

166 Tucker, Katrina 25 107 1

198 Uppenkamp, Austien 398 107 3

103 Barnum, Amelia 610 112 4

182 Chapman, Brad 130 113 4

173 Yuhas, Maddie 6036 114 2

104 Barnum, Emma 50 118 1

132 Leonard, Riley 89 122 3

190 Dice, Kaylee 57969 125 5

102 Asmus, Bailey 51377 140 4

190 Dice, Kaylee 57967 169 2 Reserve

140 Mellon, Hayley 218 178 3

174 Tennant, Chaynee 1489 200 1 Champion

Champion Ewe

Champion:William Barnum #6063

Reserve: Chaynee Tennet #1489

Class 4

Class 5

Yearling Ewes

Champion Ewe Lamb

Champion: William Barnum

Reserve: Zach Tressler

2016 Clover Classic Ring A
Ewe Lambs

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3



Ex # Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Placing

125 Hunker, Austin 1604 97 4

172 Wright, Alyssa 419 98 3

197 Uppenkamp, Aubrie 6016 101 5

120 George, Drew 2149 112 2 (Reserve)

174 Tennant, Chaynee 5154 94 1 (Champion)

156 Rolen, Londyn 9 70 8

195 Davis, Katie 1530 75 6

166 Tucker, Katrina 47 76 1

195 Davis, Katie 1007 76 5

144 Olmsted, MaKayla 6011 77 4

188 Bolinger, Morgan 1650 77 2

145 Phelps, Aislynn 244 80 3

196 Hickerson, Noah 148 80 7

156 Rolen, Londyn 10 78 8

133 Liskavec, Alexis 243 83 1

142 Olmsted, John 6012 84 5

153 Quinlan, Thomas 704 85 9

143 Olmsted, Madasin 6002 85 4

114 Collisea, Amber 362 86 6

151 Quinlan, Faustina 703 87 10

155 Reif, Jacob 607 87 3

107 Blackmer, Alex 10 88 2

157 Scovill, Alex 10469 89 7

169 Westfall, Mareesa 1756 90 6

166 Tucker, Katrina 33492 91 2

143 Olmsted, Madasin 6001 93 7

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 6136 94 1

193 Peter, Ashley 1508 94 3

199 Keener, Garrett 35 95 5

197 Uppenkamp, Aubrie 3461 95 4

169 Westfall, Mareesa 1740 95 9

114 Collisea, Amber 368 96 10

157 Scovill, Alex 1543 96 5

188 Bolinger, Morgan 1605 96 1

189 Mikek, Cailin 6027 96 4

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 6 97 3

131 Leonard, Carlee 6547 97 6

166 Tucker, Katrina 28 97 7

171 Williams, Taylor 6043 97 8

175 Tennant, Collin 85111 97 2

109 Brockway, Zach 367 98 7

175 Tennant, Collin 1616 98 1

186 Bates, Dalaney 917 98 5

187 Bates, Kylie 916 98 6

140 Mellon, Hayley 255 99 2

159 Shiery, Kade 3140 99 4

134 Luthringer, Emily 33906 100 3

125 Hunker, Austin 3557 101 3

139 Mead, Emily 62456 101 2

164 Stewart, Madalyn 6073 101 4

194 Peter, Mallory 1526 101 7

101 Asmus, Abby 408 102 5

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92555 102 1

106 Barnum, William 63 103 6

115 Courser, Danielle 171 103 8

105 Barnum, Sophia 5 104 5

107 Blackmer, Alex 78 104 8

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 29 104 6

129 Kovar, Hannah 1030 104 7

Champion: Morgan Bolinger

Reserve: Collin Tennant

2016 Clover Classic Ring A
White Face

Class 6

Black Face

Division Champions

Class 7

Division 1

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Division 2

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13



134 Luthringer, Emily 33905 104 4

159 Shiery, Kade 3475 104 2

178 Bowman, Cheyanne 7057 104 1

187 Bates, Kylie 1135 104 9

189 Mikek, Cailin 1612 104 3

139 Mead, Emily 62424 105 1

108 Blattner, Amarra 12 106 9

109 Brockway, Zach 10369 106 7

124 Hines, Payton 633 106 2

172 Wright, Alyssa 417 106 6

158 Scovill, Nate 1468 107 8

163 Stewart, Katie 6197 107 4

182 Chapman, Brad 83 107 3

198 Uppenkamp, Austien 3981 107 5

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 2 108 6

137 Martin, Rachel 6041 108 2

140 Mellon, Hayley 244 108 5

169 Westfall, Mareesa 295 108 8

162 Souva, Renee 6013 108 9

104 Barnum, Emma 6015 110 3

154 Reif, Breanne E. 609 111 7

152 Quinlan, Miriam 1601 112 4

175 Tennant, Collin 6570 112 1

176 Tressler, Logan 6037 113 3

178 Bowman, Cheyanne 7056 113 1

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92560 113 2

102 Asmus, Bailey 406 114 9

121 George, Trent 6421 114 4

124 Hines, Payton 632 114 5

158 Scovill, Nate 1535 114 8

173 Yuhas, Maddie 6036 114 7

198 Uppenkamp, Austien 1537 114 6

132 Leonard, Riley 69 115 5

172 Wright, Alyssa 418 116 9

115 Courser, Danielle 172 117 7

139 Mead, Emily 62439 117 5

120 George, Drew 6115 119 3

176 Tressler, Logan 6027 119 1

131 Leonard, Carlee 72 120 8

175 Tennant, Collin 149 120 2

189 Mikek, Cailin 7176 120 4

122 Green, Kaleb 6045 122 6

132 Leonard, Riley 89 122 3

181 Kesler, Katy 81 122 5

121 George, Trent 6026 125 2

125 Hunker, Austin 8589 125 1

173 Yuhas, Maddie 401 125 4

131 Leonard, Carlee 74 126 5

147 Plum, Owen 1572 128 4

104 Barnum, Emma 5076 134 1

121 George, Trent 6010 138 2

182 Chapman, Brad 7453 138 3

Reserve: Morgan Bollinger

Third: Kyra Shinbeckler

Fourth: Logan Tressler

Fifth: Collin Tennant

Division Champions

Champion: Logan Tressler #6027

Reserve: Collin Tennant #6570

Top 5

Champion: Cheyanne Bowman

Division Champions

Champion: Cheyanne Bowman #7057

Reserve: Kyra Shinbeckler #92555

Class 16

Class 17

Class 18

Class 19

Division 3

Class 14

Class 15



Ex # Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Placing

118 Fleming, Danielle 1638 60 5

196 Hickerson, Noah 146 68 6

118 Fleming, Danielle 56 81 7

106 Barnum, William 6063 85 3

177 Tressler, Zach 70667 88 1

125 Hunker, Austin 6035 90 2

168 Warchuck, Samantha 936 90 4

118 Fleming, Danielle 10 92 4

108 Blattner, Amarra 69 96 6

102 Asmus, Bailey 407 97 1

131 Leonard, Carlee 6547 97 3

171 Williams, Taylor 6043 97 2

190 Dice, Kaylee 38 98 5

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92554 104 1

166 Tucker, Katrina 25 107 2

198 Uppenkamp, Austien 398 107 3

103 Barnum, Amelia 610 112 4

182 Chapman, Brad 130 113 4

173 Yuhas, Maddie 6036 114 1

104 Barnum, Emma 50 118 3

132 Leonard, Riley 89 122 2

190 Dice, Kaylee 57969 125 5

102 Asmus, Bailey 51377 140 3

140 Mellon, Hayley 218 178 2 (Reserve)

174 Tennant, Chaynee 1489 200 1 (Champion)

Champion Ewe 

Champion: Zach Tressler

Reserve: Chaynee Tennant

Yearling Ewes

Class 5

Class 4

Champion Ewe Lamb

Champion: Zach Tressler

Reserve: Austin Hunker

2016 Clover Classic Ring B
Ewe Lambs

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3



Ex # Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Placing

174 Tennant, Chaynee 5154 94 1

125 Hunker, Austin 1604 97 3

172 Wright, Alyssa 419 98 6

197 Uppenkamp, Aubrie 6016 101 4

120 George, Drew 2149 112 2

187 Bates, Kylie 915 112 5

166 Tucker, Katrina 47 76 2

188 Bolinger, Morgan 1650 77 3

145 Phelps, Aislynn 244 80 4

196 Hickerson, Noah 148 80 5

138 Martin, Renee 6017 80 1

133 Liskavec, Alexis 243 83 1

153 Quinlan, Thomas 704 85 5

114 Collisea, Amber 362 86 4

151 Quinlan, Faustina 703 87 3

155 Reif, Jacob 607 87 2

169 Westfall, Mareesa 1756 90 4

166 Tucker, Katrina 33492 91 1

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 6136 94 5

199 Keener, Garrett 35 95 2

197 Uppenkamp, Aubrie 3461 95 3

169 Westfall, Mareesa 1740 95 6

114 Collisea, Amber 368 96 8

188 Bolinger, Morgan 1605 96 2

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 6 97 3

131 Leonard, Carlee 6547 97 7

166 Tucker, Katrina 28 97 5

171 Williams, Taylor 6043 97 4

175 Tennant, Collin 85111 97 1

109 Brockway, Zach 367 98 7

175 Tennant, Collin 1616 98 1

186 Bates, Dalaney 917 98 4

186 Bates, Dalaney 916 98 6

140 Mellon, Hayley 255 99 5

159 Shiery, Kade 3140 99 3

134 Luthringer, Emily 33906 100 2

125 Hunker, Austin 3557 101 3

139 Mead, Emily 62456 101 2

164 Stewart, Madalyn 6073 101 4

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92555 102 1

101 Asmus, Abby 408 102 6

106 Barnum, William 63 103 5

115 Courser, Danielle 171 103 7

105 Barnum, Sophia 5 104 4

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 29 104 6

129 Kovar, Hannah 1030 104 5

134 Luthringer, Emily 33905 104 3

159 Shiery, Kade 3475 104 2

168 Warchuck, Samantha 935 104 8

Class 12

2016 Clover Classic Ring B
White Face

Class 6

Black Face

Division 1

Class 7

Division Champions

Champion: Collin Tennant

Reserve: Morgan Bolinger

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Division 2

Class 11

Class 13



178 Bowman, Cheyanne 7057 104 1

187 Bates, Kylie 1135 104 7

139 Mead, Emily 62424 105 1

108 Blattner, Amarra 12 106 6

109 Brockway, Zach 10369 106 7

124 Hines, Payton 633 106 4

172 Wright, Alyssa 417 106 5

163 Stewart, Katie 6197 107 2

182 Chapman, Brad 83 107 3

127 Kingsbury, Mandy 2 108 5

137 Martin, Rachel 6041 108 3

140 Mellon, Hayley 244 108 4

104 Barnum, Emma 6015 110 1

154 Reif, Breanne E. 609 111 6

152 Quinlan, Miriam 1601 112 7

175 Tennant, Collin 6570 112 2

176 Tressler, Logan 6037 113 1

178 Bowman, Cheyanne 7056 113 2

185 Schinbeckler, Kyra 92560 113 3

102 Asmus, Bailey 406 114 7

121 George, Trent 6421 114 4

124 Hines, Payton 632 114 6

173 Yuhas, Maddie 6036 114 5

198 Uppenkamp, Austien 1537 114 8

132 Leonard, Riley 69 115 5

172 Wright, Alyssa 418 116 74

115 Courser, Danielle 172 117 8

139 Mead, Emily 62439 117 3

120 George, Drew 6115 119 2

176 Tressler, Logan 6027 119 1

131 Leonard, Carlee 72 120 6

175 Tennant, Collin 149 120 4

132 Leonard, Riley 89 122 3

181 Kesler, Katy 81 122 5

121 George, Trent 6026 125 2

125 Hunker, Austin 8589 125 1

173 Yuhas, Maddie 401 125 4

131 Leonard, Carlee 74 126 4

147 Plum, Owen 1572 128 5

104 Barnum, Emma 5076 134 1

121 George, Trent 6010 138 2

182 Chapman, Brad 7453 138 3

Reserve: Logan Tressler

Third: Cheyanne Bowman

Fourth: Kyra Shinbeckler

Fifth: Chaynee Tennant

Division Champions

Champion: Cheyanne Bowman 

Reserve: Kyra Shinbeckler 

Division Champions

Champion: Logan Tressler

Reserve: Logan Tressler

Top 5

Champion: Logan Tressler

Class 18

Class 19

Class 17

Class 14

Class 15

Division 3

Class 16


